Characteristics - Electrical
Characteristics - Environmental
Resistance Range: 10R to 1M0 (E24 Values)
Resistance Tolerances: 5%, 2%
Maximum Operating Voltage: 100 Volts
Power Rating @ 70°C (Series): 0.125 Watts
(Parallel): 0.200 Watts
Test Method

2.50 Max
n = number of pins
How to Order
SIL 08 E 472 J
Common Part
04 - 4 Pins
05 - 5 Pins
06 - 6 Pins
07 - 7 Pins
08 - 8 Pins
09 - 9 Pins
10 - 10 Pins
11 - 11 Pins
12 - 12 Pins
13 - 13 Pins
14 - 14 Pins
No. of Pins
E - Common Terminals
M - Isolated Terminals
Circuit Config. Resistance Value
SIL
The first two digits
are significant fig-
ures of resistance
value and the third
denotes the number
of zeros following.
e.g. 220R: 221
4K7: 472
51K: 513
470K: 474
Tolerance
J - 5%
G - 2%
General Purpose Resistor Networks
SIL Resistor Networks (Standard Packages)
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and TE (logo) are trademarks.
Other logos, product and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this datasheet, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other
representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein
at any time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantabili-
ty or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this datasheet are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change
without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
Circuit Configuration
Please Note: Common Terminal Devices (configuration E) are marked A on the body of the resistor.
Isolated Terminal Devices (configuration M) are marked either B or C on the body of the resistor.
M. Isolated TerminalE. Common Terminal
Power Derating Curve
-55 -30 0 20 40 60 70 80 100 120 125130
100
80
60
40
20
0
%
 P
o
w
er
Temperature (°C)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  SIL07E103J